WOMEN

100 m

place no
1093 1 70
(0% 2 71

3 39
4 120

5 128

6 30

131
400 m

place no

1 33

4099 2 85
3 25

4 117

Wrd. 5 74
6 114
800 m

place no

Gy 1 82
2 28

3 26

4 127

3] 121

6 78

BALTIC MATCH
TARTU 2002 o7 if
RESULTS

Women

athlete country
Agne Visockaite LTU
Audra Dagelyte LTU
Zanda Grava LAT
Kadn Viigipuu EST
Marianna Voronina EST
Inese Petruna LAT
Jolanta Kirejeva LTU ind

Women

athlete country
Irena Zauna LAT
Zana Minina LTU
Anita Kozika LAT:
Jekaterina Duman EST
Edita Lingyte LTI
Helen Piitiman EST

Women

athlete country
Rasa Drazdauskaite LTU
Danute Ceika LAT
Anna Anfinogentova LAT
Maria Saharova EST
Kairin Lemsalu EST
Jiirate Kudirkaite LTU

time
11.84
11.94
12.17
12.18
12.28
12.30
12.40

time
52.29
53.04
55.03
55.66
55.78
58.47

"
time
2.09,93
2.10,26
2.10,85
212,00
2.13,98
2.14,52

wind
+2,2
+2,2
+2,2
+2,2
+2,2
+2,2
+2,2

points
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points
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points
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3000 m
place no
1 32
028 2 77
3 119
4 81
o 34
6 118
100 mH
placa no
(044 1 83
2 37
3 120
4 36
5 115
6 75
4%100 m
place no
{Qﬂg 1 LTU
2 T EST
3 LAT

BALTIC MATCH

TARTU 2002
RESULTS

Women

athlete country
Inna Poluskina LAT
Inga Juodeskiene LTU
Kadn Kelve EST
Odeta Sidlauskaite LTU
Irina Stula LAT
Jekaterina Patjuk EST

Women

athlete country
Remigija Nazaroviene LTU
Liga Klavina LAT
Kadr Viigipuu EST
Laura Salme LAT
Jaanika Merikiill EST
Viktorija Zemaityti LTU

Women

country time
LITHUANIA 45,49
Andrija Grociene
Audra Dagelyte
Edita Lingite
Agne Visockaite
ESTONIA 45,98
Kadri Viigipuu
Rutti Luksepp
Marje Nurk
Marianna Voronina
LATVIA 47.89

Laura Salme
Zanda Grava
lveta Grunte
Inese Petruna

time
9.20,63
9.27,18
9.50,09
10.00,64
10.09,05
10.16,47

time
13,91
14,08
14,23
14,30
14,46
14,96

points

points
7

5
4
3
2
1

wind
-2,2
2,2
2,2
-2,2
-2,2
-2,2

points
7
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place

40521

High Jump
no' athlete

80 Nele Zilinskiene
123 Kirt Siilats

79 Karina Vnukova

38 Nataliya Cakova

35 [veta Grunte

130 Tiina Migi

Women

country

LTU

EST

LTU

LAT

LAT

EST

start

1.70

1.70

1.65

1.65

1.65

1.65

1.65 1.70 1.75 1.78 181 PM  points
1.84 1.88
o o s] o 1.84 7
0 WK
o o o 200 1.78 5
o ) o XXX 1.75 4 |
o o ) XHX 175 4
0 0 XXX 170 2
o 0 XAX 1,70 2




place

1

Pole Vault

no athlete

125 Lea Saapar
122 Kristin Karu
33 Trena Zauna

84 Rita Snarskaite
29 Edite Veide

73 Edita Grigelionyte

Women

country

EST

EST

LAT

LTU

LAT

LTU

start

3.40

3.00

3.20

2.80

2.80

2.80

2.80
3.70

X0

3.00

X0

3.20

X0

XX~

3.40

X0

b ¢ {e

3.60

XX0

MNX

PM

3.60

3.60

3.40

3.20

3.00

3.00

points



WOMEM

place

no

40

124

69

41

86

129

Long Jump

athlete

Valentina Gotovska
Larissa Netseporuk
Adrija Grociene
Yesenija Volzankina
Zivile Sikinelyte

Rutti Lukksepp

Women

country

LAT

EST

LTU

LAT

LTU

EST

wind

wind

wind

wind

wind

wind

1
6.47
+16

6.07
+0,3
596
+31
3.90
+3.0
5.89
+0,8

5.84
+2.5

series

2 3
6.45 6.54
0,5 +1,0
X 6.24
+1,7 +2.2
5.96 573
+1.4 +0.5
5.79 5.90
+0,7 +3,5
584 X
+0,4 -0.4
5.B6 579
+0.5 +0,7

4
6.53
+3.7
623
+1,1
5.9
+1,2

419
+0.3

+1,0

583
+14

PM

6.54
+1,0
6.24
+2.2
5.99
+1,2
5.90
+3,5
5.89
+0,8

5.86
+0,5

points

7



Triple Jump Women
OUT OF COMPETITION
place no athlete country
1 132 Sirkka-Liisa Kivine EST

2 87 Virginija Petkeviciene = LTU

3 118 Liina Utsal EST

119 Liisa Taul EST

wind

wind

wind

wind

13,19
+0.3

13,33
428

11,44
0.8

+1.6

2
13,44
+1.7

X
+1.6

X
+13

X
+1.0

series

3 4
13,21 13,18
+0.0 +1.6
- 13,39
- +12

¥ 4
+0.7 +1.5

¥ X
+1.1 +1.5

12,84
-0.5

13,38
+3.2

+0.8

+29

PM

13,44
+1,7
13,39
+1.2
11,44
0.8



place

o ot B W MW

Schot Put

no athlete

113 Eha Riinne

83 Remigija Nazaroviene
124 Larissa Netseporuk

37 Liga Klavina

75 Viktorija Zemaityti

35 Iveta Grunte

Women

country

EST
LTU
EST
LAT
LTU
LAT

14.51
13.83
13.38
12.82
10.79
10.34

series

14.89
13.46
13.59

10.53
10.54

13.68
13.20
13.17
1{1].55
10.16

15.03
1395
13.13
12.68
10.01

PM

15.03
13.95
13.59
13.17
10.79
10.54

points

L I L |



place

@D o A W M

Javelin

no athlete

31 Inga Kozarenoka
116 Jana Trakmann
76 Indre Jakubaityte
27 Anna Cerepanova
126 Liina Lankei

72 Dace Jurdiene

Women

country

LAT
EST
LTU
LAT
EST
LTU

40.85
46.39
46.15

51.09
48.30
47.03
47.88
42.70

series

53.19
51.95
45.77
44 24

39.93

57.24
50.00
50.05
43.60
43.52
40.01

PM

57.24
51.95
50.05
47.88
43.52
40.1

points
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BALTIC MATCH

BALTIC MATCH
TARTU 2002
RESULTS
MEN
110 mH Men
place no athlete

4009 1 67  Vytautas Kancleris
2 97  liri Kafanov

492 3 61  Saulius Vy&niauskas
4 989  Kristjan Suur
5 23 Yanis Vitols
6 18  Peteris Plaudis
100 m Men
place no athlete
1 20  Sergeys Insakovs
2 92  Argo Golberg
3 7 Dmitriys Hadakovs
4 52  Dainius Serpytis
5 94  Henri Sool
6 68  Sipitas Kavaliauskas
OuUT OF
COMPETITION
place no athlete
1 62  Stanislav Michno
2 43  Vadims Avdejevs
3 44  Andrius Kacinas

TARTU 2002
RESULTS

country
LTU

EST
LTU
EST
LAT
LAT

country
LAT -

EST
LAT
LTU
EST
LTU

country
LTU

LAT
LTU

time
14,55
14,64
14,66
15,02
15,17
16,17

time
10.56
10.73
10.75
10.92
10.96

11.09

time
10.97
11.08
11.16

wind
+0,2
+0,2
+0,2
+0,2
+0,2
+0,2

wind
+0.0
+0,0
+0,0
+0,0
+0,0
+0.,0

wind
+0,5
+0.,5
+0,5

points

= M W & O

points

= M W B n



400 m

place no
050 1 60
2 12

[0 14 3 65
4 21

5 g6
6 106
800 m

place no
058 1 58
2 109

3 9

Wil 4 48
5 112

6 10

42

5000 m

place no

1 3

2 111

3 " B3

4 63
5 108

6 8

BALTIC MATCH

Men

athlete
Raimondas Turla

Inguns Sviklins
Valerij Petrulevic
Girts Lamba
Indrek Tustit
Raigo Vakra

athlete
Mindaugas Norbutas

Roman Fosti

Egils Tebelis
Andrius Masilionis
Urmet Uusorg
Girts Kukulis

Priit Lehismets

Men
HANDTIME

athlete
Andreys Tokarevs

Toomas Tarm
Egidijus Rupiys
Tomas Venckiinas
Risto Utsmiits
Edgars Brighanis

TARTU 2002
RESULTS

country
LTU

LAT
LTU
LAT
EST
EST

country
LTU

EST
LAT
LTU
EST
LAT.
EST ind

- country
LAT

EST
LTU
LTU
EST
LAT

time
47.02
47.10
47.62
47.89
48.00
49.86

time
1.48,98
1.49,31
1.49,31
1.50,16
1.51,62
1.53,24
1.52,88

time
14.51,2
14.53;5
14.56,7
14.57.,6
15.22.3
15.55,7

points

= K W B O

points

= N W BaWd

points

== R W B
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place

gy th B W M

place

BALTIC MATCH

TARTU 2002
RESULTS
3000 m St Men
no athlete country
99  Mindaugas Pukitas LTU
16 Martins Alkins LAT
88  Kaupo Tiisldr EST
18  Sandis Bralitis LAT
o5 Karolis Levickis LTU
90  Aleksei Saveljev EST
4x100 m Men
no country time
EST ESTONIA 40.05
Argo Golberg
Henri Sool
Martin Vihmann
Maidu Laht
LAT LATVIA 40.72
Sergeys Insakovs
Arturs Abaolins
Dmitriys Hadakovs
Girts Lamba
LTU LITHUANIA 41.54

Sigitas Kavaliaiskas

ArmsHagenas Micho

Danius Serpytis
Vytautas Kancleris

time
9.00,78
9.05,97
9.09,83
9.24,48
9.27.74
9.31,20

points
5

points
7

= bk W B



High Jump

place no athlete

1 103 Marko Aleksejev

2 107 Rainer Piirimets

3 51 Aurelijus EiroSius

4 56 Mantas Saulys

5 13 Karlis Valdmanys

6 14 Atis Vaisyuns

Men

country

EST

EST

LTU

LTU

LAT

LAT

start

2.05

2.00

2.00

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.890
215

X0

X

X0

1.95
2.25

30K

X0

2.00

2.05

X0

X0

XX0

210

XXX

b9 .4

PM points
215 7
210 5
205 4
205 3
195 2
1.95 1



Long Jump

place no athlete

14 Andreys Tolstiks
[O/F 2 57 Marijus Gendrenas
3 95 Tlja Tumorin
955 4 64 Valentin Linik
5 8 Arturs Abolins

6 100 Lauri Dolenko
i

Fl

Men

country

LAT

LTU

EST

LTU

LAT

EST

wind

wind

wind

wind

wind

wind

1
765
+03
7,46
+1,7
7.34
+1,7

- +0,7

+1.8

+0 4

series

2 3

X 7,19
+2.6 -1,0

X X
0.1 -0.7
7,31 X
+0,1 +15

X X
-0.5 -0.1
719 6 87
1,2 +1.9
7.08 X
+1.2 +0,2

4
7.45
+1,8

7.48
+2.5

+3,0
7.23
+2.3

7,18
0,5

+1.6

PM

7,65
+0,3
7,48
+2.5
7,34
+1,7
7,23
+2.3
7,19
+0,2
7,08
+1,2

points



Triple Jump

place no . athlete
1 101 Lauri Leis
5 2 50 Audrius Raizgys
3 11 GirtsLicpins
4 24 Yuris Kozeurﬁlrs_

5 104 Meelis Uudmiie

6 47 Andrius Gricevicius

.

Men

country

EST

LTU

LAT

LAT

EST

LTU

wind

wind

wind

wind

wind

wind

1
15,78
-0,9
15,45
+0,6
X

X
+.
14,80
+2,0

14,70

+1,4

+2,2

series
2 3
X 15,63
+22 +17
15,46 1548
+22 “+1.3
14,62 X
+1,3 +09
15,07 13,37
+10 +29
X X
+29 +16
1440 14,28
+3,1 -34

4
16,19
+1,0
15,49
+0,9
15,07
+2.5

+3:3
-1,2

+2.0

PM

16,19
+1,0
15,49
+0,9
15,07
+2,5
15,07
+1,0
14,80
+2.0
14,70
+1.4

points




Discus Men

place no athlete country series PM points
1 2 3 4
1 93 Gerd Kanter EST 59.35 64.01 62.62 66.31 66.31 7
2 89 Alcksander Tammert EST 64.65 64.73 64.36 X 64.73 5
3 34 Ernestas Filatovas LTU 39.64 44.20 49.47 48.13  49.47 4
4 46 Andrius Butrimas LTU 47.34 48.72 4775 4685 48.72 3
5 5 Andrs Smocs LAT 48.40 X X 4787 48.40 2
6 17 Oskars Silcenors LAT  41.30 X 41.19 46.05 46.05 1



place

1
g91 2
3

4
5
6

Javelin

-

no " athlete

91 Andrus Vimik
49 Ariinas Jurksas
2 Andis Anskins
1 Ediys Kravalis
105 Priit Puuste
45 Vitalijus Nikiforovas

country

EST.
LTU
LAT
LAT
EST
LTU

76.49
69.11
69.98

49.10

series

2 3
75.60 X

X 71.90
69.05 71.45

X 62.14
61.54 62.76"

X 53.29

74.69
70.91
67.86

PM

76.49
74.69
71.45
67.86
62.76
53.29

points

= N W A o o~
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